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AMICALE SENIORS - WINTER CUP T5
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 HAMON Loic SENART FRA 12,2

MORIN Jacques SENART FRA 24,2 6 30
-

2 MEUNIER Christophe SENART FRA 11,4

DHUMEZ Yves SENART FRA 24,4 6 29
-

3 FOUILLARD Michelle DRAVEIL FRA 12,6

DESCHAMPS Fabrice HEWLETT FRA 24,8 6 29
-

4 MASCARELLE Jean-Claude COUDRAY MONTCEAUX FRA 15,1

DUVAL Hildegard SENART FRA 26,2 7 29
-

5 BABET Daniel SENART FRA 15,8

MILLERET Frédéric SENART FRA 25,9 8 27
-

6 OLIVEIRA Didier SENART FRA 9,4

SPARFEL Daniel SENART FRA 29,5 7 26
-

7 SCHLINGER Marie Francoise SENART FRA 23,8

HARDOUIN Bruno SENART FRA 24,5 10 25
-

8 LE MOIGN Gilles SENART FRA 16,9

DINAUCOURT Daniel SENART FRA 23,4 8 25
-

9 POINARD Roland SENART FRA 17,8

SEJOURNE Sylvain SENART FRA 29,7 9 25
-

10 ALEMAN Jacques SENART FRA 22,6

MERDRIGNAC Philippe SENART FRA 29,4 11 24
-

11 PAVIE Marcel SENART FRA 16,8

DUSSART Romain COUDRAY MONTCEAUX FRA 23,9 8 24
-

12 COET Françoise SENART FRA 16,3

GOUJON Jean-Marie SENART FRA 30,0 8 24
-

13 COLLIN Michel SENART FRA 18,4

DUVAL Olivier SENART FRA 30,0 10 23
-

14 FOUILLARD Eric DRAVEIL FRA 19,9

BRAYER Guy SENART FRA 30,0 10 23
-

15 ROBIN Martine SENART FRA 18,3

MASIN Bruno SENART FRA 23,6 8 22
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 SCHLINGER Jean Claude SENART FRA 18,4

RICHARD Gilles SENART FRA 25,4 9 22
-

17 ALAPETITE Gilles SENART FRA 13,4

DOUGUET Charles SENART FRA 38 9 22
-

18 TAILLANDIER Jacques SENART FRA 19,3

RICHARD Sylvie SENART FRA 43 12 21
-

19 MASSOUTRE Gérard SENART FRA 22,3

MARTIN Progreso BRED FRA 25,3 10 20
-

20 SEGURA Jean-Bernard SENART FRA 22,2

DUVAL Sylvie SENART FRA 26,3 10 18
-

21 MASQUELET Elisabeth SENART FRA 23,0

GIRARD Patrick ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 27,0 10 17
-

22 SASSIER Jean Luc SENART FRA 21,2

AYMARD Didier ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 45 13 16
-

23 BONNET Claude ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 14,4

KRUPA Stéphane SENART FRA 27,6 8 7
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 HAMON Loic SENART FRA 12,2

MORIN Jacques SENART FRA 24,2 6 36
-

2 MASCARELLE Jean-Claude COUDRAY MONTCEAUX FRA 15,1

DUVAL Hildegard SENART FRA 26,2 7 36
-

3 MEUNIER Christophe SENART FRA 11,4

DHUMEZ Yves SENART FRA 24,4 6 35
-

4 FOUILLARD Michelle DRAVEIL FRA 12,6

DESCHAMPS Fabrice HEWLETT FRA 24,8 6 35
-

5 SCHLINGER Marie Francoise SENART FRA 23,8

HARDOUIN Bruno SENART FRA 24,5 10 35
-

6 BABET Daniel SENART FRA 15,8

MILLERET Frédéric SENART FRA 25,9 8 35
-

7 ALEMAN Jacques SENART FRA 22,6

MERDRIGNAC Philippe SENART FRA 29,4 11 34
-

8 POINARD Roland SENART FRA 17,8

SEJOURNE Sylvain SENART FRA 29,7 9 34
-

9 COLLIN Michel SENART FRA 18,4

DUVAL Olivier SENART FRA 30,0 10 33
-

10 FOUILLARD Eric DRAVEIL FRA 19,9

BRAYER Guy SENART FRA 30,0 10 33
-

11 OLIVEIRA Didier SENART FRA 9,4

SPARFEL Daniel SENART FRA 29,5 7 33
-

12 LE MOIGN Gilles SENART FRA 16,9

DINAUCOURT Daniel SENART FRA 23,4 8 33
-

13 PAVIE Marcel SENART FRA 16,8

DUSSART Romain COUDRAY MONTCEAUX FRA 23,9 8 32
-

14 TAILLANDIER Jacques SENART FRA 19,3

RICHARD Sylvie SENART FRA 43 12 32
-

15 COET Françoise SENART FRA 16,3

GOUJON Jean-Marie SENART FRA 30,0 8 32
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 ALAPETITE Gilles SENART FRA 13,4

DOUGUET Charles SENART FRA 38 9 31
-

17 ROBIN Martine SENART FRA 18,3

MASIN Bruno SENART FRA 23,6 8 30
-

18 SCHLINGER Jean Claude SENART FRA 18,4

RICHARD Gilles SENART FRA 25,4 9 30
-

19 MASSOUTRE Gérard SENART FRA 22,3

MARTIN Progreso BRED FRA 25,3 10 30
-

20 SEGURA Jean-Bernard SENART FRA 22,2

DUVAL Sylvie SENART FRA 26,3 10 28
-

21 SASSIER Jean Luc SENART FRA 21,2

AYMARD Didier ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 45 13 28
-

22 MASQUELET Elisabeth SENART FRA 23,0

GIRARD Patrick ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 27,0 10 27
-

23 BONNET Claude ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 14,4

KRUPA Stéphane SENART FRA 27,6 8 13
-


